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Mon Feb 27 12:37pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Newport Dreadnoughts 10 4 0 0.714 3-1 7-2 1255.93 1068.70 1445.25

Tennessee Outlaws 9 5 0 0.643 1-3 6-3 1213.86 1133.54 1364.61

Tusculum Nighthawks 8 6 0 0.571 2-2 6-3 1228.88 1167.63 1494.52

Daytona River Lizards 8 6 0 0.571 3-1 6-3 1135.89 1105.27 1347.97

Midway Monsters 6 8 0 0.429 1-3 4-5 1055.89 1119.16 1344.72

NFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

LeDean Tigers 10 4 0 0.714 4-0 6-3 1244.57 1105.99 1430.77

Mossy Creek Kings 6 8 0 0.429 3-1 4-5 1162.46 1143.82 1389.64

Virginia Venom 6 8 0 0.429 1-3 2-7 1218.47 1298.91 1455.22

G'Vegas Hustlas 4 10 0 0.286 1-3 3-6 970.66 1169.06 1155.96

Glendale Grizzlies 3 11 0 0.214 1-3 1-8 983.81 1116.03 1262.16

Total Points
Tusculum Nighthawks 1494.52

Virginia Venom 1455.22

Newport Dreadnoughts 1445.25

LeDean Tigers 1430.77

Mossy Creek Kings 1389.64

Tennessee Outlaws 1364.61

Daytona River Lizards 1347.97

Midway Monsters 1344.72

Glendale Grizzlies 1262.16

G'Vegas Hustlas 1155.96
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AFC Conference

AFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Houston Shamrocks 9 5 0 0.643 2-2 4-5 1161.97 1076.60 1428.44

Texas Militia 7 7 0 0.500 3-1 5-4 1226.75 1287.79 1474.43

Honolulu Harpoons 6 8 0 0.429 1-3 2-7 1045.60 1149.60 1325.96

Angleton Saints 5 9 0 0.357 2-2 3-6 1146.72 1325.38 1323.27

Santa Fe Roughnecks 3 11 0 0.214 2-2 3-6 1036.55 1125.01 1242.79

AFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Clear Creek Wildcats 10 4 0 0.714 3-1 8-1 1285.63 1160.57 1523.48

Cleveland Dawgs 9 5 0 0.643 2-2 7-2 1298.10 1093.71 1535.26

Dallas Napalm 9 5 0 0.643 3-1 5-4 1215.76 1146.74 1462.80

Satsuma Samurai 6 8 0 0.429 1-3 4-5 1026.62 1088.78 1225.07

Washington Shot Callers 6 8 0 0.429 1-3 4-5 1140.14 1171.97 1323.62

Total Points
Cleveland Dawgs 1535.26

Clear Creek Wildcats 1523.48

Texas Militia 1474.43

Dallas Napalm 1462.80

Houston Shamrocks 1428.44

Honolulu Harpoons 1325.96

Washington Shot Callers 1323.62

Angleton Saints 1323.27

Santa Fe Roughnecks 1242.79

Satsuma Samurai 1225.07
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